1/2" DRIVE SOCKETS & ATTACHMENTS
116
Hex
Size
8 Point
Part No.
Overall
Length

9⁄16” DW18XL 5.5 78536 3.95
5⁄8” DW20XL 6.0 78540 4.00
3⁄4” DW24XL 6.0 78548 4.00
Hex Head Sockets - Extra Long
Federal Spec. CDA 39-GP-12M.       U.S. GGG-W-641E.     ANSI B107.5.
Hex
Size Part No.
Overall
Length, mm
Replacement
Bit Part No.
Replacement
Bit Length, mm
6mm MDW6L 81 78606 43
8mm MDW8L 81 78608 43
10mm MDW10L 81 78610 43
12mm MDW12L 94 78612 50
14mm MDW14L 94 78614 50
17mm MDW17L 101 78617 50
19mm MDW19L 101 78619 50
Hex Head Sockets - Standard Length
PLATE_Sockets3  8/22/23  2:39 PM  Page 17